
Premier Standard 8" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 65

Polly Joan Shute100 54.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shih Tzu

Rebel Deborah Hunt46.88 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Sassy Tamara LazarusNQ 0 1 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 65

Phoebe Deborah Orosz100 50.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Caper Kelly Ansaldo47.69 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Coos Laura DolanNQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Martina Guylaine DoyonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Pre Laura DolanNQ 1 0 0 1 0Poodle

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Wiley Carolyn Ewers100 44.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog

Willow Carolyn Ewers53.15 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Keeva Terri Collins59.53 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert Spetla60.57 NQ 2 1 0 0 1Australian Cattle Dog

Mark Carol Perkins62.07 NQ 1 0 1 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Cooper Eileen O'DonnellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dash Janice GregoryNQ 1 2 0 1 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Kolt Lisa AntonucciNQ 1 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 25 Total Competing: 27
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Tek Lisa Koras100 39.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Perry Diana Schaub100 49.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Portuguese Water 
Dog

Tap Catie Williams40.41 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Remy Lisa Koras41.92 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Atty Tod Hebert44.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Dalmatian

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Premier Standard 20" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Allie Dianne McCormick45.25 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kiwi Cayla Kankash46.01 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Electra Ricardo Segui49.20 NQ 5 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Zoe Andrea Sarnik50.20 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Quest Alicia Cyr50.80 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan53.42 NQ 0 0 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Delilah Kelli Cyr60.93 NQ 1 0 1 0 6Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Jack James Standish62.65 NQ 1 1 2 0 8Australian Shepherd

Zharia Elizabeth Olcott65.67 NQ 4 2 2 0 11Labrador Retriever

Sage Cindy Steinberg67.99 NQ 2 0 0 0 13Border Collie

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo68.19 NQ 1 1 2 0 14Samoyed

Ouijie Laurie Danaher72.05 NQ 3 1 0 0 18Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Believe Stefanie RainerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Brisket Christina NormanNQ 1 4 3 1 0All American Dog

Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 2 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Emma Deneen StebenneNQ 0 1 2 1 0Border Collie

Flo Pollyanna MeadNQ 1 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Reeva Misty PetersonNQ 3 2 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Trixie Trish ParrettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 2 2 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Tuxx Terri CollinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Zephyr Lisa LoomisNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Furgus Bob Howard100 42.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson100 44.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Tempo Melissa Suter100 46.82 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Irish Setter

Kira Lena Kalita100 52.50 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Remy Kathy LesinskiNQ 0 1 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Premier Standard 24"c Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Premier Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Weiser Morgan Carleton100 41.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 70

Jack Jeffrey Tripp57.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 65

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues75.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 11Cocker Spaniel Black

Desilu Patricia BeamanNQ 4 1 2 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 65

Phoebe Patti Standish100 53.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

56.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Jaxon Kimberly JaneczekNQ 1 2 2 1 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Excellent Standard 12" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Rin Nina Daniel81.12 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 11Boston Terrier

Birdie Ann ShepardNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Marigold Carol PintoNQ 1 1 0 1 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 68

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell56.13 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zuzia Alicja Wolak60.80 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Bitzi Denise Baker64.17 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rize Margaret HowesNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 0 2 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Willow Carolyn EwersNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Allie Dianne McCormick100 40.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo54.73 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Samoyed

Tully Carla Rash62.48 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Blanche Nina Daniel66.16 NQ 2 2 1 0 0 1Boxer

Brisket Christina NormanNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Maui Denise BakerNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Ouijie Laurie DanaherNQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Quest Alicia CyrNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Riggs Betty Belliveau46.73 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Chase Deborah Thornton78.20 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 9Belgian Malinois

Nitro Valerie LeabNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 8" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 75

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 40.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Papillon

Skye Claudia McGuire100 46.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Toy Poodle

Pippin Karen Donahue100 48.03 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Toy Fox Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 58.91 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Norwich Terrier

Mason Linda White100 70.60 Q 0 0 0 0 0 04 Scottish Terrier

Zatanna Marianne Melucci47.34 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Polly Joan Shute49.01 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Sassy Tamara Lazarus55.26 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Dee Claudia McGuire56.96 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Comet Lynne Crawford64.58 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 20
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 70

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 40.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Papillon

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 41.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 41.33 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Cocker Spaniel

Coos Laura Dolan100 41.72 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 028 Poodle

Vienna Diane Gregoire100 47.44 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Phoebe Deborah Orosz100 48.80 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 49.26 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 51.20 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Schipperke

Sammie Fiona McIntosh100 55.81 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 56.29 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Nikki Louise Traska100 59.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Border Terrier

Pre Laura Dolan36.03 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Poodle

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter48.16 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Bristol Charlene Bush52.53 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Chance Barb Hackenyos52.63 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Baysea Vivian Hudson53.87 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Karl Arabella Lyon59.18 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Zipper Marion Johnson64.18 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Schipperke

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

NQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kal-El Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 17
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 68

Tedd Anna Ericsson100 37.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Keeva Terri Collins100 43.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Wiley Carolyn Ewers100 45.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog

Rosie Doug Bellfy100 47.27 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Switch Katie Rogers100 48.10 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Derry Patti Gleason100 50.62 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 51.89 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson46.31 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson46.73 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Dash Janice Gregory48.31 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Calpurnia Robert Mechan49.84 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Sulu Susan Giordano52.66 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Kolt Lisa Antonucci53.95 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height64.91 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Cato Linda RobinsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mark Carol PerkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 22 Total NQ: 24 Total Competing: 46
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Believe Stefanie Rainer100 35.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Tap Catie Williams100 35.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson100 37.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Zephyr Lisa Loomis100 38.41 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Weiser Morgan Carleton100 39.03 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 English Springer 
Spaniel

Atty Tod Hebert100 39.17 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Dalmatian

Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 39.85 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 40.81 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Labrador Retriever

Swirl Catie Williams100 40.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Motion Donna Benoit100 41.64 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 43.38 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere100 43.69 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Rough Collie

Tora Valerie Leab100 43.77 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Belgian Malinois

Caper Bob Young100 44.12 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Finley Sarah Cassis100 44.43 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 45.73 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 All American Dog

Jack James Standish100 46.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 49.47 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Dinah Pamela Devlin100 50.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Dalmatian

Atticus Robert Mechan100 52.45 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Sage Cindy Steinberg100 54.23 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Emma Karin Sheehy100 54.81 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Rough Collie

Emma Deneen Stebenne35.38 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Mellie Beth Hildreth39.40 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Tek Lisa Koras41.31 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Dahlia Ellen Halperin42.39 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Phoenix Cara Armour44.90 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Flo Pollyanna Mead44.91 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Electra Ricardo Segui48.01 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Kelly Ellen Zieske49.20 NQ 0 1 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro49.28 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ace Carol Perkins49.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Remy Lisa Koras52.03 NQ 0 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Hailey Kristen Boentgen55.06 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Shadow Erin Hoverson57.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Stabyhoun

Gracie Susan Black61.55 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Dahlia Bronwyn Schoelzel63.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Dalmatian

Reeva Misty Peterson66.92 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 1Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Brite'N Donna BenoitNQ 2 3 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Cinder Katie RogersNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Juniper Susan Knapp-CookNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Katie Denise CormierNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Perry Diana SchaubNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Trixie Trish ParrettNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

Tuxx Terri CollinsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 69

Hogan Steve Basson100 42.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Weimaraner

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 42.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Poodle

Kira Lena Kalita100 43.64 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Belgian Tervuren

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 43.96 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Labrador Retriever

Furgus Bob Howard100 45.41 Q 0 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Tempo Melissa Suter100 46.68 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Irish Setter

Zoom M J Kushwara100 49.56 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Rottweiler

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 53.91 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Collie

Kai Russell Thorpe100 58.11 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Poodle

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli44.80 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Trigger Candyce Paparo61.50 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Piper Judith Lichtman72.91 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 3Rhodesian Ridgeback

Walter Cara ArmourNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0Boxer

Excellent Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 80

River Heather Masch100 54.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 75

Sweets Carol McGuinessNQ 2 1 0 1 1 0Pug

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Excellent Standard 12"P Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 73

Taxi Amanda Haldeman100 45.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Katie Constance Plante71.95 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Lizzy John KunowskiNQ 4 2 0 1 1 0Lagotto Romagnolo

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Ellie Joyce CorlissNQ 2 1 1 0 1 0Boxer

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Breeze Saskia Zezima66.90 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 0Samoyed

Knockers Lisa KingNQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Alaskan Malamute

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 80

CC Heather Masch100 42.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 037 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Taxi Deborah Hunt100 48.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 031 Papillon

Callie Jeffrey Tripp100 67.15 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 012 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Asher Beth Charette100 71.62 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 08 Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 75

Zeek Joyce Halladay100 48.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 58.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 016 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Wally Lauren Marini100 60.64 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Castle Lisa Tibbals56.32 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Ziti Laurie BucheNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 73

Viva Laurie Buche100 42.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Tweed Martha Davis100 51.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues100 66.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 06 Cocker Spaniel Black

Desilu Patricia Beaman51.78 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Dobby Rena BarnettNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Pumi

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Gus Beth Fatse100 42.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sprinkles Renelle Grajales100 51.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Dalmatian

Austyn-Rock Emma Parsons100 52.29 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Grin Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 54.19 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Gaius Linda Robinson100 61.84 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

40.75 NQ 1 1 1 2 0 0Whippet

Debbie Cara Armour42.01 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Boxer

Andi Cheryl Morgan50.85 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Daisy Teresa Merisotis57.92 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rosy Ellen Halperin60.40 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Pique Bonnie HendersonNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Whippet

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 74

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek100 40.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Labrador Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 43.96 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Rough Collie

Phoebe Patti Standish100 49.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

100 53.19 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 German Shepherd 
Dog

Ricco Karen Scotti100 56.50 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Q Lisa King100 57.60 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Alaskan Malamute

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 72.09 Q 0 0 0 0 0 01 Belgian Malinois

Jameson Kimberly Janeczek45.53 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Spencer Christine Kallipolites50.38 NQ 2 3 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Chester Taylor LimaNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT

Page 11 of 30



Open JWW 8" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 50

Butters M J Kushwara58.56 NQ 3 0 1 0 8French Bulldog

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 47

Ellie Brittany Kochiss95 35.63 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Calvin Elizabeth GradyNQ 3 1 1 1 0Boston Terrier

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 44

Zuzia Alicja Wolak29.97 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson31.29 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Cora Beth Fatse50.46 NQ 3 0 0 0 6Australian Shepherd

Spice Nancy HeightNQ 1 2 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 42

Fetch Sarah Cassis100 24.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Georgia Courtney Longo100 39.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Levi Ann Leduc100 42.19 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jewel Jonna Sciacca34.40 NQ 1 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Teagan Linda Holbrook48.21 NQ 3 1 0 0 6Golden Retriever

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 44

Nitro Valerie Leab30.13 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Chase Deborah Thornton31.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Magnum Joyce Corliss58.59 NQ 5 2 3 0 14Boxer

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 52

Evie Peggy Clark100 36.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Open JWW 8"P Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Gryphon Leslie MeredithNQ 0 2 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 49

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle95 46.54 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mable Lindsay Kelly43.22 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lizzy John Kunowski50.61 NQ 2 2 0 0 1Lagotto Romagnolo

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 47

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle95 28.75 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Hallie Jennifer Latici52.95 NQ 3 1 1 0 5Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Novice A JWW 20" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 39

Nattie Del Libby Ibey100 24.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Nomi Richard Kelley100 30.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky

Maiya Rebecca Gebo36.65 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Brittany

Novice A JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 41

Doodle Audrey Chase19.71 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 48

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 35.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

Dean Martin Todd Beaman100 23.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 39

Folger Sally Myers100 25.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Maru Lena Kalita100 31.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Laekenois

River Teresa Merisotis33.08 NQ 4 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Gem Mary Fish Arango34.43 NQ 1 1 4 0 0Border Collie

Bear Brittany Kochiss51.07 NQ 4 0 0 0 12All American Dog

Dash Susan GraceNQ 2 1 1 1 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 41

Bennie Lorna Godsill95 41.03 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Keagan Doreen Palmer23.84 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Chance Susan Black32.55 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Kofi Elizabeth Annand38.00 NQ 3 2 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Novice B JWW 24" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 44

Queue Regina LibbyNQ 1 1 1 1 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 46

Biscuit Linda Garwacki95 46.86 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Rebel Deborah Hunt31.59 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Papillon

Pippin Karen Donahue38.68 Q 0 0 0 07 Toy Fox Terrier

Polly Joan Shute40.15 Q 0 0 0 07 Shih Tzu

Dee Claudia McGuire46.50 Q 0 0 0 05 Toy Poodle

Sassy Tamara Lazarus50.21 Q 0 0 0 04 Scottish Terrier

Comet Lynne Crawford52.06 NQ 2 2 0 0Papillon

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Caper Kelly Ansaldo34.65 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Phoebe Deborah Orosz38.14 Q 0 0 0 09 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Marigold Carol Pinto39.10 Q 0 0 0 08 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Elvis Sheryl Gadol50.52 Q 0 0 0 05 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Rin Nina Daniel52.47 Q 0 0 0 04 Boston Terrier

Calvin Elizabeth GradyNQ 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Nikki Louise TraskaNQ 1 0 1 0Border Terrier

Rampage Heather CiribassiNQ 0 0 1 0Papillon

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Sulu Susan Giordano34.92 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Poodle

Wiley Carolyn Ewers35.27 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Keeva Terri Collins36.57 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Derry Patti Gleason41.13 Q 0 0 0 08 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Mark Carol Perkins41.83 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Kolt Lisa Antonucci46.21 Q 0 0 0 06 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson30.08 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Bree Robert Spetla35.26 NQ 0 2 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan44.92 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Time 2 Beat 16" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 2 1 1 0Border Collie

Willow Carolyn EwersNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 22 Total Competing: 31
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Sage Mary Peterson32.83 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Allie Dianne McCormick33.12 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Truman Joanne Williamson35.20 Q 0 0 0 09 Bearded Collie

Flo Pollyanna Mead35.45 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik36.69 Q 0 0 0 09 Border Collie

Tora Valerie Leab36.90 Q 0 0 0 09 Belgian Malinois

Kiwi Cayla Kankash39.90 Q 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever

Quest Alicia Cyr40.01 Q 0 0 0 07 Border Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan43.01 Q 0 0 0 06 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Tek Lisa Koras29.43 NQ 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Emma Deneen Stebenne32.73 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Mellie Beth Hildreth34.20 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Remy Lisa Koras35.03 NQ 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Kelly Ellen Zieske37.92 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere37.96 NQ 1 0 0 0Rough Collie

Jack James Standish39.08 NQ 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Aerith Andrea RuzzoNQ 1 2 0 0Samoyed

Ayla Marie GedneyNQ 2 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Blanche Nina DanielNQ 0 0 1 0Boxer

Brisket Christina NormanNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Gem Mary Fish ArangoNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Levi Ann LeducNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Maru Lena KalitaNQ 1 0 0 0Belgian Laekenois

Nomi Richard KelleyNQ 2 0 0 0Siberian Husky

Ouijie Laurie DanaherNQ 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Perry Diana SchaubNQ 0 1 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Sage Cindy SteinbergNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Shadow Erin HoversonNQ 0 0 1 0Stabyhoun

Trixie Trish ParrettNQ 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Tuxx Terri CollinsNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Zephyr Lisa LoomisNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Furgus Bob Howard34.66 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson37.03 Q 0 0 0 09 Weimaraner

Remy Kathy Lesinski38.24 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Kira Lena Kalita39.24 Q 0 0 0 08 Belgian Tervuren

Trigger Candyce Paparo41.21 Q 0 0 0 08 Poodle

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli33.50 NQ 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Doodle Audrey Chase41.43 NQ 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Tempo Melissa Suter41.93 NQ 0 1 0 0Irish Setter

Nitro Valerie Leab42.64 NQ 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Bennie Lorna GodsillNQ 0 1 0 0Weimaraner

Chance Susan BlackNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 1 0Collie

Chase Deborah ThorntonNQ 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Kofi Elizabeth AnnandNQ 2 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Time 2 Beat 24"c

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Weiser Morgan Carleton30.47 Q1st 0 0 0 010 English Springer 
Spaniel

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Ziti Laurie Buche34.00 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Jack Jeffrey Tripp51.71 Q 0 0 0 05 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Wally Lauren Marini52.18 NQ 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Gryphon Leslie MeredithNQ 1 1 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Time 2 Beat 12"P Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Dobby Rena Barnett38.49 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Pumi

Katie Constance Plante53.84 Q 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues54.24 Q 0 0 0 05 Cocker Spaniel Black

Mable Lindsay KellyNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Austyn-Rock Emma Parsons38.81 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

JJ Karen Ann BachelleNQ 3 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek33.74 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites45.27 Q 0 0 0 06 Labrador Retriever

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

46.77 Q 0 0 0 06 German Shepherd 
Dog

Chester Taylor Lima44.68 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jameson Kimberly Janeczek48.93 NQ 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Beau-Beau Susan PfefferleNQ 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Nanaki Andrea RuzzoNQ 0 0 1 0Akita

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 72

Butters M J Kushwara67.70 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0French Bulldog

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards151 SCT 69

Ellie Brittany Kochiss95 57.31 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Calvin Elizabeth GradyNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 67

Spice Nancy HeightNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 65

Levi Ann Leduc100 60.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Zharia Elizabeth Olcott95 53.31 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Jewel Jonna Sciacca49.10 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Dash Susan Grace49.86 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Georgia Courtney Longo66.37 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 1German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Fetch Sarah CassisNQ 3 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 67

Keagan Doreen Palmer55.47 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Magnum Joyce CorlissNQ 5 0 0 1 1 0Boxer

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 70

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle90 61.18 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Karroo Caitlin Fickett51.21 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Siberian Husky

Hallie Jennifer Latici68.24 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Open Standard 20"P Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 72

Nanaki Andrea RuzzoNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Akita

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT

Page 21 of 30



Novice A Standard 20" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 67

Nattie Del Libby Ibey100 43.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Nomi Richard Kelley85 66.41 Q2nd 2 0 1 0 0 0Siberian Husky

Novice A Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 69

Doodle Audrey Chase95 39.66 Q1st 0 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 79

Eloise Tamara Lazarus51.18 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 69

Cora Beth Fatse100 46.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dean Martin Todd BeamanNQ 3 3 0 7 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 67

Maru Lena Kalita100 47.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Laekenois

Gem Mary Fish Arango90 44.36 Q2nd 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Folger Sally Myers88.98 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 20Golden Retriever

River Teresa MerisotisNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 69

Bennie Lorna Godsill90 52.23 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Chance Susan Black42.39 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Kofi Elizabeth AnnandNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Novice Standard 8"P Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 78

Gryphon Leslie MeredithNQ 2 2 0 1 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 74

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 63.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mable Lindsay Kelly89.67 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 15Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 72

Queue Regina Libby48.88 NQ 3 1 0 2 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Excellent JWW 12" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 48

Birdie Ann Shepard37.72 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Nikki Louise Traska52.86 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Border Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 46

Rize Margaret Howes44.87 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bitzi Denise Baker45.69 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 44

Allie Dianne McCormick100 31.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Quest Alicia Cyr33.79 NQ 2 1 3 0 0Border Collie

Blanche Nina Daniel38.45 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Boxer

Tully Carla Rash44.48 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Maui Denise Baker46.39 NQ 1 0 1 0 2Australian Shepherd

Ouijie Laurie Danaher47.84 NQ 3 0 0 0 3Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Aerith Andrea RuzzoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Samoyed

Kelly Ellen ZieskeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Zharia Elizabeth OlcottNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 46

Riggs Betty BelliveauNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 51

Zatanna Marianne Melucci100 35.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Scottish Terrier

Polly Joan Shute100 36.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Shih Tzu

Dee Claudia McGuire100 43.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Toy Poodle

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 46.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 04 Norwich Terrier

Rebel Deborah Hunt28.83 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Papillon

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master JWW 8" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Pippin Karen Donahue31.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Sassy Tamara Lazarus43.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Mason Linda White59.37 NQ 0 0 0 0 8Scottish Terrier

Skye Claudia McGuireNQ 0 1 0 1 0Toy Poodle

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 18
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 48

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 27.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 28.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Cocker Spaniel

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 30.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Papillon

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 32.49 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Boston Terrier

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 32.80 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Cocker Spaniel

Phoebe Deborah Orosz100 34.60 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Vienna Diane Gregoire100 36.11 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 37.60 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 39.50 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson100 42.56 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Schipperke

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 42.76 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Bristol Charlene Bush100 43.28 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Cocker Spaniel

Sammie Fiona McIntosh100 43.88 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Caper Kelly Ansaldo32.60 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Marigold Carol Pinto36.72 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Chance Barb Hackenyos47.78 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Karl Arabella Lyon58.21 NQ 1 1 0 0 10Miniature Poodle

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

NQ 0 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 17
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 46

Tedd Anna Ericsson100 29.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Wiley Carolyn Ewers100 30.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Bree Robert Spetla100 30.70 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Cattle Dog

Mark Carol Perkins100 30.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan100 37.52 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Cattle Dog

Switch Katie Rogers100 37.72 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 44.87 Q 0 0 0 0 01 All American Dog

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson32.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Keeva Terri Collins35.71 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rosie Doug Bellfy36.38 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sulu Susan Giordano37.93 NQ 2 3 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Derry Patti Gleason44.07 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height48.74 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cato Linda Robinson51.21 NQ 0 0 0 0 5Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell51.61 NQ 1 1 0 0 5Shetland Sheepdog

Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Willow Carolyn EwersNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 21 Total NQ: 24 Total Competing: 45
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 44

Emma Deneen Stebenne100 27.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Weiser Morgan Carleton100 27.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 English Springer 
Spaniel

Mellie Beth Hildreth100 27.55 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Swirl Catie Williams100 27.60 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson100 28.37 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Electra Ricardo Segui100 29.31 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 29.95 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Tuxx Terri Collins100 30.62 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 31.81 Q 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 31.95 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Labrador Retriever

Tora Valerie Leab100 31.98 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Belgian Malinois

Ace Carol Perkins100 32.10 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Whippet

Caper Bob Young100 32.36 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Katie Denise Cormier100 32.85 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Vizsla

Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro100 33.29 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 34.03 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 35.63 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Boxer

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 36.55 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Gracie Susan Black100 37.34 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Golden Retriever

Reeva Misty Peterson100 39.40 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Australian Shepherd

Emma Karin Sheehy100 42.04 Q 0 0 0 0 01 Rough Collie

Atty Tod Hebert30.19 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Dalmatian

Flo Pollyanna Mead32.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin32.54 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Brite'N Donna Benoit32.61 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish32.82 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tap Catie Williams32.86 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Finley Sarah Cassis32.89 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Motion Donna Benoit33.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Trixie Trish Parrett34.47 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Zoe Andrea Sarnik34.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Hailey Kristen Boentgen37.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Tek Lisa Koras37.48 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Atticus Robert Mechan39.30 NQ 0 0 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Zephyr Lisa Loomis39.92 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Brisket Christina Norman45.87 NQ 0 0 0 0 1All American Dog

Perry Diana Schaub47.57 NQ 0 1 0 0 3Portuguese Water 
Dog

Dahlia Bronwyn Schoelzel54.21 NQ 0 0 0 0 10Dalmatian

Sage Cindy Steinberg54.23 NQ 2 1 1 0 10Border Collie

Shadow Erin Hoverson68.94 NQ 2 0 0 0 20Stabyhoun

Believe Stefanie RainerNQ 1 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Cinder Katie RogersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Remy Lisa KorasNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Starry Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Bearded Collie

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Mar 27, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 46

Furgus Bob Howard100 28.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 32.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle

Kira Lena Kalita100 32.93 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Belgian Tervuren

Hogan Steve Basson100 33.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Weimaraner

Tempo Melissa Suter100 34.66 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Irish Setter

Trigger Candyce Paparo100 35.45 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Poodle

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 35.75 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Collie

Walter Cara Armour100 37.90 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Boxer

Zoom M J Kushwara100 38.59 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Rottweiler

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli32.87 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Piper Judith Lichtman61.43 NQ 0 0 0 0 15Rhodesian Ridgeback

Kai Russell Thorpe63.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 17Poodle

Remy Kathy LesinskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 53

Sweets Carol McGuiness43.76 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Pug

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 49

Karroo Caitlin Fickett45.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky

Ellie Joyce Corliss45.14 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Boxer

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 51

Knockers Lisa King55.77 NQ 2 0 2 0 4Alaskan Malamute

Nanaki Andrea RuzzoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Akita

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 56

CC Heather Masch100 33.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Taxi Deborah Hunt100 33.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Papillon

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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River Heather Masch100 38.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Asher Beth Charette100 55.17 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Callie Jeffrey Tripp59.21 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 53

Ziti Laurie Buche100 31.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Castle Lisa Tibbals100 44.37 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 West Highland 
White Terrier

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 51.53 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 01 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Zeek Joyce Halladay35.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ginny Les Anthony52.52 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Glen of Imaal Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 51

Viva Laurie Buche100 29.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Taxi Amanda Haldeman100 33.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog

Tweed Martha Davis35.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Desilu Patricia Beaman48.69 NQ 0 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues53.53 NQ 0 0 1 0 2Cocker Spaniel Black

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 49

Rosy Ellen Halperin100 31.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Grin Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 31.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Debbie Cara Armour100 33.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Boxer

Austyn-Rock Emma Parsons100 35.20 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Sprinkles Renelle Grajales100 38.82 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Dalmatian

Gaius Linda Robinson100 44.52 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Australian Shepherd

Andi Cheryl Morgan31.28 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Orla Mary Hope 
Schoenfeld

33.26 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Whippet

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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Gus Beth Fatse38.40 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pique Bonnie Henderson40.42 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Whippet

Daisy Teresa Merisotis47.97 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Marcie Frederick Bachelle48.34 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 51

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek100 30.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 32.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Rough Collie

Phoebe Patti Standish100 36.27 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Ricco Karen Scotti100 40.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

O'Connor Lynda Brogden-
Burns

100 40.65 Q 0 0 0 0 010 German Shepherd 
Dog

Q Lisa King100 47.71 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Alaskan Malamute

Jameson Kimberly Janeczek33.58 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites39.42 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Breeze Saskia Zezima50.21 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Samoyed

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle67.54 NQ 0 0 0 0 16Belgian Malinois

LEAP Agility Club
Star Hill Family Athletic Center, Tolland, CT
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